VIRTUAL INSTITUTE — HIGH PRODUCTIVITY SUPERCOMPUTING

vz
NS

I\

~
0 uvsQm
GOETHE &%
Hessisches Kompetenzzentrum UNIVERS ITAT .
fiir Hochleistungsrechnen FRANKFEURT AM MAIN universite paRris-sacLAY

37th VI-HPS Tuning Workshop
CSC, Germany, 07 - 11 December 2020 - Online
http://www.vi-hps.org/training/tws/tw37 .html

Jasper Ibnamar &
Emmanuel Oseret
University of Versailles

Sameer Shende Frank Winkler Thomas Gruber
University of Oregon University of Tennessee Erlangen Computing Centre

Marc Schlitter, Anke Visser,
Markus Geimer & Brian Wylie
Jilich Supercomputing Centre

TECHNISCHE
a rm ‘ ' JnLICH m Leibniz Supercomouting Centre umcgksn';r
Forschungszentrum G S an A ahe e S I 4] e DARMSTADT
< Severesm ‘M Lawrence Liverm W s
Suporcemputing L nce ore UNIV

William Williams Marcus Ritter
Technische Universitat Dresden Technische Universitat Darmstadt




Agenda (Monday)

09:00 Welcome; Introduction to Zoom; The Goethe-HLR system
Introduction to VI-HPS & overview of tools
Introduction to parallel performance engineering
Lab setup; Building and running NPB/BT-MZ on Goethe-HLR

10:30 Break

11:00 MAQAO x86 performance analysis tools

12:30 Lunch

14:00 Hands-on coaching to apply MAQAO to analyze your own code(s)
15:30 Break

16:00 TAU performance system
17:30 Review of day and schedule for remainder of workshop
18:00 Adjourn

37TH VI-HPS TUNING WORKSHOP (CSC, GERMANY, 07-11 DECEMBER 2020) - ONLINE

Gerbes & Valensi
Valensi

Schlltter

Oseret & Ibnamar

Oseret & Ibnamar

Shende



KKK KA KA AXVURTYUALANSTITUTE =~ HIGH PRODUCTIVITY SUPERCOMPUTING

Agenda (Tuesday)

09:00

10:30
11:00
12:30
14:00
15:30
16:00
17:30
18:00

PAPI hardware performance counters Winkler
PAPI hands-ons exercises
Break
LIKWID performance tool suite Gruber
Lunch
Hands-on coaching to apply LIKWID to analyze your own code(s) Gruber
Break
TAU performance system Shende
Review of day and schedule for remainder of workshop
Adjourn

37TH VI-HPS TUNING WORKSHOP (CSC, GERMANY, 07-11 DECEMBER 2020) - ONLINE 3



Agenda (Wednesday)

09:00 Score-P instrumentation & measurement

CUBE profile explorer

Score-P analysis scoring & measurement filtering

10:30

11:00 Score-P specialized instrumentation and measurement

12:30

14:00 Hands-on coaching to apply Score-P to analyze your own code(s)

15:30

16:00 Hands-on coaching to apply TAU to analyze your own code(s)
17:30 Review of day and schedule for remainder of workshop

18:00

37TH VI-HPS TUNING WORKSHOP (CSC, GERMANY, 07-11 DECEMBER 2020) - ONLINE

Break

Lunch

Break

Adjourn

Schlutter

Visser & Wylie
Schlutter
Schlitter & Wylie

Schlitter & Visser

Shende



Agenda (Thursday)

09:00
10:30
11:00

12:30
14:00

15:30
16:00
17:30
18:00

Scalasca automated trace analysis
Break
Vampir interactive trace analysis

Hands-on coaching to apply Scalasca/Vampir to analyze your own
code(s)

Lunch

Hands-on coaching to apply Scalasca/Vampir to analyze your own
code(s)

Break
Hands-on coaching to apply tools to analyze your own code(s)
Review of day and schedule for remainder of workshop
Adjourn

37TH VI-HPS TUNING WORKSHOP (CSC, GERMANY, 07-11 DECEMBER 2020) - ONLINE

Geimer

Williams
Geimer & Williams

Geimer & Williams

All



Agenda (Friday)

09:00 Extra-P automated performance modeling Ritter
Extra-P hands-ons exercises
Review of the workshop Valensi
10:30 Break
11:00 Hands-on coaching to apply tools to analyze your own code(s) All
12:30 Lunch
14:00 Hands-on coaching to apply tools to analyze your own code(s) All

16:00 End of workshop

37TH VI-HPS TUNING WORKSHOP (CSC, GERMANY, 07-11 DECEMBER 2020) - ONLINE 6



