









# **37th VI-HPS Tuning Workshop**

## CSC, Germany, 07 - 11 December 2020 - Online http://www.vi-hps.org/training/tws/tw37.html

Jäsper Ibnamar & Sameer Shende **Frank Winkler Thomas Gruber Emmanuel Oseret Erlangen Computing Centre** University of Oregon University of Tennessee University of Versailles Marc Schlütter, Anke Visser, William Williams **Marcus Ritter** Markus Geimer & Brian Wylie Technische Universität Dresden Technische Universität Darmstadt Jülich Supercomputing Centre



# Agenda (Monday)

Time	Торіс	Presenter
09:00	Welcome; Introduction to Zoom; The Goethe-HLR system	Gerbes & Valensi
	Introduction to VI-HPS & overview of tools	Valensi
	Introduction to parallel performance engineering	
	Lab setup; Building and running NPB/BT-MZ on Goethe-HLR	Schlütter
10:30	Break	
11:00	MAQAO x86 performance analysis tools	Oseret & Ibnamar
12:30	Lunch	
14:00	Hands-on coaching to apply MAQAO to analyze your own code(s)	Oseret & Ibnamar
15:30	Break	
16:00	TAU performance system	Shende
17:30	Review of day and schedule for remainder of workshop	
18:00	Adjourn	

# Agenda (Tuesday)

Time	Торіс	Presenter
09:00	PAPI hardware performance counters	Winkler
	PAPI hands-ons exercises	
10:30	Break	
11:00	LIKWID performance tool suite	Gruber
12:30	Lunch	
14:00	Hands-on coaching to apply LIKWID to analyze your own code(s)	Gruber
15:30	Break	
16:00	TAU performance system	Shende
17:30	Review of day and schedule for remainder of workshop	
18:00	Adjourn	

#### Agenda (Wednesday)

Time	Торіс	Presenter
09:00	Score-P instrumentation & measurement	Schlütter
	CUBE profile explorer	Visser & Wylie
	Score-P analysis scoring & measurement filtering	Schlütter
10:30	Break	
11:00	Score-P specialized instrumentation and measurement	Schlütter & Wylie
12:30	Lunch	
14:00	Hands-on coaching to apply Score-P to analyze your own code(s)	Schlütter & Visser
15:30	Break	
16:00	Hands-on coaching to apply TAU to analyze your own code(s)	Shende
17:30	Review of day and schedule for remainder of workshop	
18:00	Adjourn	

# Agenda (Thursday)

Time	Торіс	Presenter
09:00	Scalasca automated trace analysis	Geimer
10:30	Break	
11:00	Vampir interactive trace analysis	Williams
	Hands-on coaching to apply Scalasca/Vampir to analyze your own code(s)	Geimer & Williams
12:30	Lunch	
14:00	Hands-on coaching to apply Scalasca/Vampir to analyze your own code(s)	Geimer & Williams
15:30	Break	
16:00	Hands-on coaching to apply tools to analyze your own code(s)	All
17:30	Review of day and schedule for remainder of workshop	
18:00	Adjourn	

# Agenda (Friday)

Time	Торіс	Presenter
09:00	Extra-P automated performance modeling	Ritter
	Extra-P hands-ons exercises	
	Review of the workshop	Valensi
10:30	Break	
11:00	Hands-on coaching to apply tools to analyze your own code(s)	All
12:30	Lunch	
14:00	Hands-on coaching to apply tools to analyze your own code(s)	All
16:00	End of workshop	